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Pahomenko Igor
Ablyazin Denis
Oka Jumpei
Andreassen Hikon
Ichise Tatsuki
Monroy Emmanuel
Nam Nikolay
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Pahomenko Igor
Ichise Tatsuki
Sharahau Stefan
Ashley Watson
Vardanyan Vagan
Roshka Dmitry
Shaulov Eduard
Filippov Alexander

&

XoablkuH Makcum
Ignatjev Nikita
Roshka Dmitry
Ashley Watson
Oka Jumpei
Andreassen Hikon
Lazarev Alexander
Wilen Herman
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ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "VORONIN CUP"
Russia, Moscow 15-19.12.2008

Competition 3

Men - Junior

Country Rank I
169 Russia 14650 1 Ablyazin Denis
181 Russia 14.250 2 Ganbat Endenbold
165 Japan 13.900 3 Ashley Watson
168 Norway 13550 4 OkaJumpei
164 Japan 13.500 5 Kacherin Viktor
166 USA 13.350 6 Andreassen Hikon
176 Kazakhstan 13.250 7 Suetin Roman

8 Lazarev Alexander

Country Rank ll il
169 Russia 14900 1 Ignatjev Nikita
164 Japan 13.000 2 Pahomenko Igor
167 Norway 12.700 3 Ashley Watson
160 GreatBritain 12.700 4 |Ichise Tatsuki
159 Armenia 12.650 5 Gomez Daniel
185 Moldova 12500 6 Tvorogal Robert
187 Uzbekhistan 12.200 7 Lazarev Alexander
171 Russia 11.800 8 Yurjic Stanislav

Country Rank ]_I
172 Russia 14500 1 Pahomenko Igor
170 Russia 14.150 2 Ignatjev Nikita
185 Moldova 13.600 3 OkaJumpei
160 GreatBritain 13.400 4 Ichise Tatsuki
165 Japan 13.150 5 Lazarev Alexander
168 Norway 12500 6 Ashley Watson
178 Kazakhstan 11.600 7 Shaulov Eduard
188 Sweden 11.200 8 Tvorogal Robert

Head secretary of the competition

Victor Melnikov

Sergey Komarov
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Country
Russia
Mongolia
Great Britain
Japan
Kazakhstan
Norway
Russia
Kazakhstan

Country
Russia
Russia
Great Britain
Japan
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Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
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Russia
Russia
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Great Britain
Uzbekhistan
Lithuania

15.850
15.350
15.150
14.700
14.575
14.450
14.425
13.775

14.800
14.250
13.850
13.650
13.450
13.450
13.150
12.750

14.950
14.700
14.250
14.100
13.700
13.250
13.300
13.300



